Feuerschutzenverein 1864 Amstetten
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IPSC Vereinscup 2014
12. April 2014
17. Mai 2014
4. Oktober 2014
Manner open
Name Verein 1.Runde 2.Runde 3.Runde

Leo Stromayer
Alexander Eisl
Reinhold Bauer
Hermann Kirchweger
Walter Sternbauer
Michael Stummer

Senioren open

Name Verein
Peter Lack

Frauen open

Name Verein
Andrea Dvorak
Uli Hennigler

Manner production

Name Verein
Dietmar Rauscher

Stefan Gruber

Ginther Ramharter

Hermann Kirchweger

Gerhard Plank

Hans Jirgen Veronik

Mario BUhringer

Senioren production

Name Verein
Rudolf Huemer

100 98,18 100
86,59 94,39 90,6

74,49 77,73 0
0 100 0
0 78,65 0
43,19 0 0

1.Runde 2.Runde 3.Runde
50,4 58,35 41,07

1.Runde 2.Runde 3.Runde
71,19 56,47 77,18
18,72 0 0

1.Runde 2.Runde 3.Runde
100 100 100
60,48 68,19 73,62
63,14 61,06 76,2

0 0 99,12

0 0 66,4
44,64 0 0
40,55 0 0

1.Runde 2.Runde 3.Runde
53,66 0 42,88

Endergebnis
298,18
271,58
152,22

100
78,65
43,19

Endergebnis
149,82

Endergebnis
204,84
18,72

Endergebnis
300
202,29
200,4
99,12
66,4
44,64
40,55

Endergebnis
96,54
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Manner Revolver

Name

Alexander Eisl
Ramharter Glinther
Hermann Kirchweger
Gerhard Plank

Manner standard

Name

Leo Strohmayer
Michael Stummer
Hermann Kirchweger
Hans Jirgen Veronik
Mario BUhringer

Senioren standard

Name
Gottfried Wolfram
Rudolf Huemer

Frauen standard

Name
Uli Hennigler

Senioren Classic

Name
Rudolf Huemer

Verein

Verein

Verein

Verein

Verein

1.Runde 2.Runde 3.Runde
72,61 90,32 100
74,14 81,09 91,86
100 100 0
66,39 0 0

1.Runde 2.Runde 3.Runde
84,8 100 83,31
39,75 52,76 100
100 48,65 0
47,95 0 0
47,62 0 0

1.Runde 2.Runde 3.Runde
0 35,27 88,81
47,39 0 0

1.Runde 2.Runde 3.Runde
22,27 35,04 23,9

1.Runde 2.Runde 3.Runde
0 0 100

Endergebnis
262,93
247,09

200
66,39

Endergebnis
268,11
192,51
148,65
47,95
47,62

Endergebnis
124,08
47,39

Endergebnis
81,21

Endergebnis
100



